
U of I Dual Credit Faculty Liaisons 
by academic college 

Academic College Faculty Liaison Department/Area Email 

College of Agriculture and Life Sciences Brogan, Garrett Agricultural Education gbrogan@uidaho.edu 

 Doumit, Stacey Food Sciences sdoumit@uidaho.edu 

 Mahdavi, Sara Plant Sciences smahdavi@uidaho.edu 

 Smith, Kasee Agricultural Education klsmith@uidaho.edu 

College of Art and Architecture Doyle, Casey Art jcdoyle@uidaho.edu 

 Johnson, Aaron Art acjohnson@uidaho.edu 

 McCleary, Lauren Art laurenm@uidaho.edu 

 Rakich, Amy Architecture arakich@uidaho.edu 

College of Education, Health and Human Sciences Anthony-Stevens, Vanessa Curriculum and Instruction vstevens@uidaho.edu 

 Billing, Carol Career and Technical Education cbilling@uidaho.edu 

 Raney, Taylor Curriculum and Instruction tcraney@uidaho.edu 

 Scheef, Andrew Curriculum and Instruction ascheef@uidaho.edu 

College of Engineering Alves-Foss, Jim Cybersecurity jimaf@uidaho.edu 

 Soule, Terence Computer Science tsoule@uidaho.edu 

College of Letters, Arts & Social Sciences Alcocer, Ana Spanish ana@uidaho.edu 

 Baumann, Dianne American Indian Studies dianneb@uidaho.edu 

 Fox-Amato, Matthew History mamato@uidaho.edu 

 Gladman, Alicia English agladman@uidaho.edu 

 Haltinner, Kristin Sociology khaltinner@uidaho.edu 

 Halverson, Rachel German rhalverson@uidaho.edu 

 Hirsh, Jessica Theatre Arts jhirsh@uidaho.edu 

 Hudson, Stacy Communication stacyh@uidaho.edu 



  Kologi, Susan Psychology skologi@uidaho.edu 

 Miller, Craig Theatre Arts craigmiller@uidaho.edu 

 Perriguey, Anne French perrigue@uidaho.edu 

 Quinnett, Kelly Theatre Arts kellyq@uidaho.edu 

 Stoor, Evan Music estoor@uidaho.edu 

 Thiele, Mark Music mthiele@uidaho.edu 

 Zhai, Mengying Chinese mzhai@uidaho.edu 

College of Natural Resources Brooks, Randy Forestry rbrooks@uidaho.edu 

 Roon, David Environmental Science droon@uidaho.edu 

 Wilhelm, Frank Fisheries fwilhelm@uidaho.edu 

College of Science Allen, Theresa Mathematics and Statistical Science tmallen@uidaho.edu 

 Bird, Lisa Biological Sciences lisah@uidaho.edu 

 Dragulescu Andrasi, Alina Chemistry aandrasi@uidaho.edu 

 Jones, Christopher Physics crjones@uidaho.edu 

 Liao, Haifeng Geography hliao@uidaho.edu 

 Shrum, Renae Statistics renaes@uidaho.edu 
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